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Deployment Resources 

Topic Website Topic Website 
AAFES www.aafes.com Military Money http://www.incharge.org/military-money 

American Red Cross www.redcross.org Military One Source www.militaryonesource.mil  
Air Force Reserve www.afrc.af.mil  Military Scholar www.militaryscholar.org  
Air Force Heart Link https://www.usafservices.com/Home/Spo

useSupport/HeartlinkTraining.aspx  
Military Student www.militarystudent.org  

Air National Guard www.ang.af.mil  Military Wives http://spousebuzz.com/ 
http://www.veteransunited.com/spouse/  

Army Emergency 
Relief 

www.aerhq.org Moms of Service 
Members 

http://www.bluestarmothers.org/  

Army Family Team 
Building 

www.myarmyonesource.com Military.com www.military.com  

Army Reserve www.usar.army.mil  Moms over Miles www.momsovermiles.com  
Army Reserve Family 
Programs – Fort 
Family 

www.arfp.org/index.php/programs/f
ort-family-outreach-and-support 

National Guard http://www.nationalguard.mil/  

Dads at a Distance www.daads.com National Guard 
Family Programs 

https://www.jointservicessupport.org/FP/Defa
ult.aspx 

DECA Commissaries www.commissaries.com National Military 
Association 

www.nmfa.org  

Defense Finance and 
Accounting 

www.dfas.mil Navy Life Skills 
Program 

http://www.cnic.navy.mil/ffr/family_readiness
/fleet_and_family_support_program.html  

Deployment 
Information 

http://afterdeployment.t2.health.mil/ Navy Reserve https://www.navyreserve.navy.mil/Pages/defa
ult.aspx 

Defense Centers of 
Excellence 

http://www.dcoe.health.mil  Operation Military 
Kids 

http://www.nifa.usda.gov/nea/family/part/yo
uthdev_part_military.html  

DOD Mobilization 
Guide 

http://www.militaryonesource.mil/12038
/Project%20Documents/MilitaryHOMEFR
ONT/Troops%20and%20Families/Deploy
ment%20Connections/Pre-
Deployment%20Guide.pdf  

OSD Reserve Affairs http://ra.defense.gov  

Employment 
Support for Guard 
and Reserve 

www.esgr.org Parents of Service 
Members 

http://www.operationwearehere.com/Parents.
html 
http://www.survivingdeployment.com/parents
.html 

Financial Readiness http://www.militaryonesource.mil/pfm Spirit of America www.spiritofamerica.net  
Joint Service Support https://www.jointservicessupport.org/   Surviving 

Deployment 
http://www.survivingdeployment.com/index.h
tml 

Coast Guard Reserve www.uscg.mil/reserve   Taxes (IRS) www.irs.gov  
Marines www.marines.mil Thrift Savings Plan www.tsp.gov  
Military Child 
Education Coalition 

http://www.militarychild.org/ Tricare Reserve 
Information 

www.tricare.osd.mil/reserve  

Military Living www.militaryliving.com US Army www.army.mil  
Military Family 
Network 

www.emilitary.org Veterans 
Administration 

www.va.gov  

Marine Corps Family 
Team Building 

http://www.mccsmcrd.com/MarineAndFa
milyPrograms/MarineCorpsFamilyTeamBu
ilding/index.html 

Yellow Ribbon 
Reintegration 
Program 

http://www.yellowribbon.mil/event_support.h
tml 
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